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Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3571 (Rat #0384, Act #0590 of 1980)  General Bill, By Phillips and M.R. Daniel
     A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to close and remove from the State Highway System
a portion of Road S 11-686 in Cherokee County.
03/04/80 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1228
03/05/80 House Read second time HJ-1251
03/06/80 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1291
03/06/80 Senate INTD. & PLACED ON LOC. & UNCONTESTED CAL. W/O REFERENCE SJ-8
03/12/80 Senate Read second time SJ-15
03/14/80 Senate Read third time and enrolled SJ-21
03/25/80 House Ratified R 384 HJ-1668
03/28/80 Signed By Governor
03/28/80 Effective date 03/28/80
03/28/80 Act No. 590
04/07/80 Copies available
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